Hager Companies
139 Victor Street
St. Louis, MO 63104
800-325-9995 (main phone)
800-782-0149 (main fax)
Hager Euroline Catalog© 2016 Hager Companies

2016
3000-D Series
Double Cylinder
Warranty: Three-year
Application:	 For use with Euroline mortise locks
Function:	 Key on both sides
Length:
Material:
Finish:
Cylinder:
Keyways:
Keying:
Keys:
Includes:
• 60 mm - 3000-60D
• 70 mm - 3000-70D
• 75 mm - 3000-75D; H1
• 80 mm - 3000-80D
Brass
US15
• 5-pin (3000-60D)
• 6-pin (3000-70D and 3000-80D)
• 7-pin (3000-75D; H1)
Hager H1 or Schlage C
• Keyed Different (KD) - standard (Schlage C keyway only)
• Master Key (MK) - optional (H1 keyway only)
Three (3) keys
One (1) cylinder, three (3) nickel-plated steel keys, and one (1) fixing screw
3000-H Series
Half Cylinder
Warranty: Three-year
Application:	 For use with Euroline mortise locks
Function:	 Key one side, other side blank
Length:	 • 40 mm - 3000-40H
• 45 mm - 3000-45H
• 50 mm - 3000-50H; H1
Material: Brass
Finish: US15
Cylinder:	 • 5-pin (3000-40H)
• 6-pin (3000-45H)
• 7-pin (3000-50H; H1)
Keyways:	 Hager H1 or Schlage C
Keying:	 • Keyed Different (KD) - standard (Schlage C keyway only)
• Master Key (MK) - optional (H1 keyway only)
Keys:	 Three (3) keys
Includes:	 One (1) cylinder, three (3) nickel-plated steel keys, and one (1) fixing screw
CYLINDERS
CYLINDERS
2016
3000-R Series
Thumbturn Cylinder with Emergency Release
Warranty: Three-year
Application:	 For use with Euroline mortise locks
Function:	 Thumbturn one side, emergency release other side
Length:
Material:
Finish:
Includes:
• 60 mm - 3000-60R
• 70 mm - 3000-70R
• 80 mm - 3000-80R
Brass
US15
One (1) cylinder and one (1) fixing screw
3000-C Series